

h

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18680/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2006 in HRRP No. 574/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BASAVARAJ & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALLANAGOUDA RUDRAGOUDA JAKINKATTI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21440 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 22/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.
in SLP(C) 18680/06

in SLP(C) 21440/06 Mr. R.S.Hegde, Adv.for
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Misra, Adv.for
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' further time is granted to comply with the order of this
Court dated 18th July, 2008.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master

h

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18680/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2006 in HRRP No. 574/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BASAVARAJ & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALLANAGOUDA RUDRAGOUDA JAKINKATTI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21440 of 2006
(With office report)

