

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18680/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2006 in HRRP No.574/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BASAVARAJ &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALLANAGOUDA RUDRAGOUDA JAKINKATTI &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue fresh notice to the legal  
representatives of Respondent No.2 within three  
weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master[ S.S.R. Krishna ]  
Court Master