

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18680/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2006 in HRRP No.574/2002
of the HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BASAVARAJ & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALLANAGOUDA R.JAKINKATTI(D) LRS.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 21440 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 27/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avinash Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prayed and
is granted four weeks' time to make alternative
arrangement for the Advocate-on-Record in
SLP(C)No.21440 of 2006, who is said to have expired.

List after four weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master